
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
90 
92 
10 
8 

24 
98 
3 

99 
22 
37 
19 
15 
55 
23 
6 

93 
91 
78 
25 
94 
9 

16 
17 
12 

Driver 
Evan Cooley 
Anthony Martella 
Sebastian Garzon 
Caleb Gafrarar 
Eddie Beswick 
Jensen Burnett (R) 
Joao Vergara (R) 
Ryan Giannetta 
Brad Majman 
Ty Fisher (R) 
Colin Aitken (R) 
Matteo Nannini (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Wesley Gundler (R) 
Liam Loiacono (R) 
Gabriel Cahan (R) 
Kaylee Countryman (R) 
Jack Mohrhardt (R) 
Ethan Booher (R) 
Ayrton Cahan (R) 
Callahan Peter (R) 
Chace Supplee (R) 
Thomas Nordquist (R) 
Max Radeck (R) 

Team 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Zanella Racing 
VRD Racing 
ENVE Motorsports 
Zanella Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
ENVE Motorsports 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 

Best Tm 
1:24.8554 
1:25.0526 
1:25.2288 
1:25.2883 
1:25.3081 
1:25.3494 
1:25.3585 
1:25.4041 
1:25.4853 
1:25.5473 
1:25.5521 
1:25.6142 
1:25.7329 
1:25.7776 
1:25.7864 
1:25.8726 
1:26.1843 
1:26.2355 
1:26.2983 
1:26.4037 
1:26.8676 
1:26.9536 
1:27.7573 
1:28.0600 

Diff 

0.1972 
0.3734 
0.4329 
0.4527 
0.4940 
0.5031 
0.5487 
0.6299 
0.6919 
0.6967 
0.7588 
0.8775 
0.9222 
0.9310 
1.0172 
1.3289 
1.3801 
1.4429 
1.5483 
2.0122 
2.0982 
2.9019 
3.2046 

Gap 

0.1972 
0.1762 
0.0595 
0.0198 
0.0413 
0.0091 
0.0456 
0.0812 
0.0620 
0.0048 
0.0621 
0.1187 
0.0447 
0.0088 
0.0862 
0.3117 
0.0512 
0.0628 
0.1054 
0.4639 
0.0860 
0.8037 
0.3027 

Best Speed 

103.475 
103.235 
103.022 
102.950 
102.926 
102.876 
102.865 
102.810 
102.712 
102.638 
102.632 
102.558 
102.416 
102.362 
102.352 
102.249 
101.879 
101.819 
101.745 
101.621 
101.078 
100.978 
100.053 
99.709 

In Lap 
11 
8 

10 
12 
15 
15 
10 
16 
15 
6 

16 
16 
16 
10 
7 

11 
16 
15 
8 
8 
5 
6 
2 

12 

Laps 
17 
17 
12 
15 
15 
16 
16 
16 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
14 
16 
16 
15 
14 
12 
15 
14 
2 

15 

Sorted on best lap timeIMS Fall Combine 

USF2000 

2000 Test 2 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 12:20:00 

IMS Grand Prix Circuit 14-turn 2.439 miles 

10/25/2025 12:20 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Teddy Musella 5/10/2025 1:24.3272 (104.124 mph)
Race Record: Braden Eves 5/11/2019 1:24.7440 (103.611 mph)
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